
FAST 
TRANSFER 5 SEC.

LOW 
TEMPERATURE 130° C

OVER 55 COLORS AND EFFECTS  
POLI-FLEX® TURBO for the color of your choice when plotting

THE DIGITAL PRINT SOLUTION
TURBO PRINT 4036 and TURBO PRINT 4037 UV
with POLI-TACK 870 transfer tape

IDEAL FOR ADVERTISING AND HOBBY MARKET 
Fast and smooth transfer, hot peel of the liner

SUITABLE FOR ALMOST ALL TEXTILES
Cotton, polyester, polyester/cotton, polyester/acrylic  
most nylon textiles and sublimated textiles

Protects TEXTILES
Prevents transfer press marks

BLOCKOUT properties
For transfer to sublimated textiles

whether plotting or PRINTING 
The solution: TURBO

130°C
160°C

5 Sec
3 Sec

60°C
tumble Dry 
Dry-Cleaning

2,5 -  3,0 bar Warm
Luke Warm


